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408
388
361
359
356
368
400
354
381
411
378
397
395
373
369
402
376
375
363
372
394
391
350
358
379
396
390
398
365
389
399
385
386
415
374
351
380
409
406
384
404
366
362
412
413
355
405
407

UITSLAG 5km

Poffé Chiel
Huskens Pieter
Witters Stijn
Joosten Yannick
Vermeulen Jan
Stessens Tim
Mertens Tuur
Philippe Rudi
Palmans Peter
Wouters Jessy
Swinnen Julie
Vliegen Floor
Drieskens Andreas
Goossens Frans
Stessens Leo
Peeters Aniek
Jamers Mathias
Engelen lise
Sleurs Jan
Dullers André
Hilkens Franky
Stinkens Roger
Sallaerts Saartje
Cools Edwin
Sijbers Sasha
Vliegen Tijs
Maes Ronny
Cruys Fleur
Verkoyen Ronny
Pinxten Marina
Abrahams Nele
Kremers Alexander
Kremers Rudolf
Jacobs Connie
Haesen Isabelle
Oversteijns Tom
Kerkhofs Michiel
Baken Max
Braak Lotte
Geuns Martine
Plessers Stijn
Theunissen Thorbe
Plessers Gerard

Vanderhoydonck Indra

Zeppieri Anthony
Buntinx Saskia
Caumans Evi
Heylighen Ludo

SenH
SenH
SenH
SenH
M35
M35
SenH
M35
M35
SenD
SenD
SenD
SenH
M35
M35
W35
SenH
W35
M35
M35
M35
M35
SenD
M35
SenH
SenH
M35
SenD
M35
W35
W35
SenH
M35
W35
W35
M35
SenH
SenH
SenD
W35
M35
SenH
M35
W35
M35
SenD
W35
M35

Diest
Leuven
Meeuwe
Neerpelt
Eksel
Neerpelt
Eksel
Neerpelt
Neerpelt
Lommel
Neerpelt
Neerpelt
Neerpelt
Westerlo
Peer
Neerpelt
Hechtel
Hechtel
Overpelt
Bocholt
Bree
Kaulille
Houthalen
Tessenderlo
Neerpelt
Neerpelt
Kuringen
Overpelt
Achel
Overpelt
Eksel
Achel
Achel
Neerpelt
Nieuwerkerken
Neerpelt
Neerpelt
Neerpelt
Neerpelt
Peer
Neerpelt
Grote-Brogel
Kaulille
Houthalen
Houthalen
Overpelt
Neerpelt
Wilsele
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17
18
18
18
18
19
19
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28

22
29
47
22
42

46
59

12
14

42
47
49
51
55
33
39
18
19
25
54

10
18
18
19
22
23
30
34
57
12
20
21
26
39
40
54
57
13
13
18
25
31

17,561
16,620
16,334
16,231
15,972
15,491
15,228
13,616
13,177
13,053
13,025
12,931
12,912
13,043
12,658
12,614
12,596
12,579
12,544
12,220
12,170
11,858
11,850
11,803
11,583
11,516
11,500
11,407
11,407
11,400
11,378
11,371
11,321
11,292
11,132
11,029
10,976
10,969
10,936
10,850
10,843
10,753
10,733
10,632
10,632
10,601
10,557
10,520



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

367
403
357
352
370
341
342
360
382
364
371
393
392
349
339
337
401
383
387
410
343
373
345
338
340
346
414
344

Meurs Kris
Dilién Victor
Boonen Katelijne
Tilliard Eric
Claes Dieuwke
De Laet Wesley
De Laet Patrick
Van Roelen Viviane
Van Dingenen Maria
Leekens Paul
Vaesen Patrick
Vandenwijngaerden Ine
Lodewijckx Shana
Van Werde Anneke
Driessens Eddy
Heylen Froukje
Van Lindt Tony
Dejong Tjen
Kremers Louis
Baken Laurence
Gielis Ellen
Goossens Frans
Heylen Jos
Heylen Fleur
Van Otterdijk Godelieve
Jans Lisette
Vanchaze Anja
Biesmans Lisette

M35
M35
W35
M35
SenD
SenH
M35
W35
W35
M35
M35
SenD
SenD
W35
M35
SenD
M35
M35
SenH
M35
W35
M35
M35
SenD
W35
W35
W35
W35

Neerpelt
Peer
Neerpelt
Achel
Neerpelt
Duffel
Duffel
Zelem
Tessenderlo
Neerpelt
Neerpelt
Lommel
Mol
Neerpelt
Hechtel
Hechtel
Neerpelt
Peer
Achel
Neerpelt
Westerlo
Westerlo
Westerlo
Hechtel
Hechtel
Westerlo
Neerpelt
Ham
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28
28
29
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
32
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
34
34
34
35
40

45
55
39
48
49
50
50

14
14
22
32
32
55
23

o

26
50
50
33
41
47
44
48
56
41
55

10,435
10,375
10,118
10,067
10,061
10,056
10,056
10,000
9,923
9,923
9,879
9,825
9,825
9,704
9,559
9,375
9,331
9,250
9,137
9,137
8,942
8,906
8,880
8,637
8,621
8,588
8,407
7,332



